
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK | 11.30AM - 8PM 
Hours subject to change. Alternate food available, request at Bar.

M | Vall day food

15 17.60

10 11.80BACON AND EGG ROLL

  

  

15 17.60

15 17.60

15 17.60

15
6

17.60
7.10

STEAK PANINI   
Scotch Fillet, Carameli

12.50 14.70
PIZZA AL TAGLIO
Margherita | Capricciosa |Salami |Eggplant 

sed Onion, Provolone, 
Rocket, Aioli

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with Chips

CHICKEN BURGER  
Chicken, 
served with Chips

CHEESE BURGER
Beef, Aioli, 
Beetroot, Pickles served with Chips

15 17.60

•

EXTRAS

• Bacon
• Egg

• Add Chicken / Beef / Calamari

• Make it a Naked Burger (No Bun)
5
3
1

5.90
3.50
1.20

HOT CHIPS 9 10.60

Member discounts apply.
Selection may be limited to stock.

MINI ARANCINI BITES (10PCS)

GARDEN SALAD
With Italian or Thai Dressing


