

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK | 11.30AM - 8PM

Hours subject to change. Alternate food available, request at Bar

Hours subject to change. Alternate food available, reques	st at Bar.		
ALL DAY FOOD	М	V	
PIZZA AL TAGLIO Margherita Capricciosa Salami Eggplant	12.50	14.70	
BACON AND EGG ROLL	10	11.80	
STEAK PANINI Scotch Fillet, Caramelised Onion, Provolone, Rocket, Aioli	15	17.60	
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Served with Chips	15	17.60	-
MINI ARANCINI BITES (10PCS)	15	17.60	1
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken, Aioli, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, served with Chips	15	17.60	
CHESE BURGER Beef, Aioli, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Pickles served with Chips	15	17.60	
EXTRAS			
• Make it a Naked Burger (No Bun)		-	
• Extra Patty	5	5.90	
• Bacon	3	3.50	
• Egg	1	1.20	
HOT CHIPS	9	10.60	
GARDEN SALAD	3,0		(
With Italian or Thai Dressing	15	17.60	
 Add Chicken / Beef / Calamari 	6	7.10	-
Member discounts apply. Selection may be limited to stock.			-